KVA KW KVA KW Engine Model Fuel
Cons(L/hr)
Rated
output(KW)
Cylinder
arrangement
Displacement
(L) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg) Dimensions(mm) Weight(Kg)
MSW-675T5 675.0 540.0 742.5 594.0 S6R2-PTA 143.0 575 L6 24.51 3700*1690*2275 5839 6060*2438*2591 9849
MSW-750T5 750.0 600.0 825.0 660.0 S6R2-PTAA 160.4 645 L6 29.96 3900*1780*2080 5935 6060*2438*2591 9935
MSW-800T5 800.0 640.0 880.0 704.0 S12A2-PTA 163.2 656 V12 33.93 4100*1725*2080 7429 6060*2438*2591 11429
MSW-938T5 937.5 750.0 1031.3 825.0 S12H-PTA 221.4 890 V12 37.11 4500*1775*2400 9190 6060*2438*2896 13190
MSW-1063T5 1062.5 850.0 1168.8 935.0 S12H-PTA 221.4 890 V12 37.11 4500*1775*2400 9190 6060*2438*2896 13190
MSW-1275T5 1275.0 1020.0 1402.5 1122.0 S12R-PTA 262.2 1080 V12 49.03 4450*2050*2335 11507 6060*2438*2896 19507
MSW-1375T5 1375.0 1100.0 1512.5 1210.0 S12R-PTA2 282.8 1165 V12 49.03 4450*2050*2335 11787 6060*2438*2896 19787
MSW-1500T5 1500.0 1200.0 1650.0 1320.0 S12R-PTAA2 310.0 1277 V12 49.03 5300*2100*2600 12219 12192*2438*3150 20219
MSW-1750T5 1750.0 1400.0 1925.0 1540.0 S16R-PTA 357.2 1450 V16 65.37 5260*2100*2425 15200 12192*2438*3150 23200
MSW-1875T5 1875.0 1500.0 2062.5 1650.0 S16R-PTA2 389.2 1580 V16 65.37 5275*2100*2875 15123 12192*2438*3600 23123
MSW-2000T5 2000.0 1600.0 2200.0 1760.0 S16R-PTAA2 414.8 1684 V16 65.37 6100*2200*2875 16128 12192*2438*3600 24128
MSW-2250T5 2250.0 1800.0 2500.0 2000.0 S16R2-PTAW 478.0 1960 V16 79.90 6420*2825*3365 18600 12939*2896*4420 24261
50HZ Model
Engine specifications
1500rmp/400v 3P 4W/50HZ/0.8F Dimensions＆Weight
PRP STP Openset Silentpower